## BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED

Secretarial Deptt.: 'Gulab Bhawan', 3rd Floor, 6A, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002 Telephone: 011 - 68201888, 68201899, Fax: 011-23739475

## **Through BSE Listing Centre**

BACL:SECTL:SE: 2023

18th January, 2023

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhov Towers. Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code:533095

Sub: Information under Regulation 39(3) of the Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing

Regulations")

Dear Sir,

We submit herewith information regarding receipt of following requests for loss of share certificates as detailed hereunder:-

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Distinctiv	e No.(s)	Certificate No.	Equity Shares	
			From	То		of face value of Rs. 10/- each	
1	117940	Devendra Shah	6812782	6812789	117872	8	
2	107644	Ramakumar Bhairavan	5191030	5191035	107462	6	
3	123387	P. Vivekananda Pai	6842151	6842151	122917	1	
4	112034	Sumeet Soni/ Sanjay Kumar Soni	5212928	5212946	111722	19	

In accordance with the provisions of Listing Regulations read with SEBI Circular Nos. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 and SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/70 dated 25th May, 2022, we are in process of issuing 'Letter of Confirmations' to the concerned Shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully. For Bengal & Assam Company Limited

> (Dillip Kumar Swain) Company Secretary



Encl.: a.a.





## Clankit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

18th, January 2023

Ref: AAL/RTA/BENGAL /2023

To,
COMPANY SECRETARY
BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED
Gulab Bhawan
3rd Floor (Rar Block)
6A, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg
New Delhi – 110002

## NOTE FOR APPROVAL

Requests for duplicate of shares from the following shareholder as per the details given below, has been received for acceptance:-

Folio No	Name of Shareholders	Cert No	Distinct.From	Distinct. To	No of Share	FV(Rs.)
117940 DEVENDRA SHAH		117872	6812782	6812789	8	10
107644 RAMAKUMAR BHAIRAVAN		107462	5191030	5191035	6	10
123387	P.VIVEKANANDA PAI	122917	6842151	6842151	1	10
112034	SUMEET SONI		- 5212928	5212946	19	10
	SANJAY KUMAR SONI	111722				

The signatures of shareholders on the requests letters/ transfer deeds etc. have been verified from the signatures appearing on our system. You are requested to kindly approve for/transmission/duplicate request. The original documents are attached for your verification.

FOR ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

(Authorised Signators